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Thursday League (Liverpool)

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Pandas have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 15 Feb 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mashup Rogue

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 15 Feb 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Yoga Flames

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Pandas have a BYE.
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Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 22 Feb 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mashup Rogue

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 22 Feb 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Yoga Flames

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Yoga Flames have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 29 Feb 2024 19:30 Court 1 Pandas Mashup

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 29 Feb 2024 20:15 Court 1 Rogue Lightning

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mashup have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 07 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Lightning Pandas
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Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 07 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Yoga Flames Rogue

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Rogue have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 14 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mashup Lightning

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 14 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Yoga Flames

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Lightning have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 21 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Rogue Pandas

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 21 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Yoga Flames Mashup
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Lightning have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Pandas Rogue

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Mashup Yoga Flames

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 31 Mar 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Yoga Flames have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 04 Apr 2024 19:30 Court 1 Rogue Lightning

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 04 Apr 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Mashup
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mashup have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 11 Apr 2024 19:30 Court 1 Lightning Pandas

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 11 Apr 2024 20:15 Court 1 Yoga Flames Rogue

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Rogue have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 18 Apr 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mashup Lightning

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 18 Apr 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Yoga Flames
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Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

FINALS STRUCTURE

QUARTERS

RANK 1 = Auto Progresses to Semi Finals

QF1: RANK 2 v RANK 5
QF2: RANK 3 v RANK 4

SEMIS

SF1: RANK 1 v Highest Ranked Loser from QF1 & QF2.
SF2: Winner of QF1 v Winner of QF2

GRAND FINAL

Winner of SF1 v Winner of SF2

Mashup have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 02 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Pandas Rogue

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 02 May 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Yoga Flames

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024
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LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

FINALS STRUCTURE

QUARTERS

RANK 1 = Auto Progresses to Semi Finals

QF1: RANK 2 v RANK 3
QF2: RANK 4 v RANK 5

SEMIS

SF1: RANK 1 v Highest Ranked Loser from QF1 & QF2.
SF2: Winner of QF1 v Winner of QF2

GRAND FINAL

Winner of SF1 v Winner of SF2

TBD have a BYE.

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 09 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Mashup Pandas

Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 09 May 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Rogue

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

TBD have a BYE.
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Mixed Division -
Liverpool
Thursdays

Thu 16 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 TBD TBD
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